
£5.65

(available on request) £4.95

£4.95£3.50

375ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

£6.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£6.50
£5.50
£5.25
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50

bottle
£20.95
£21.95
£22.95

£20.95
£21.95
£22.95

£24.00

£32.00

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

175ml
£6.00
£6.95
£7.25

£6.00
£6.95
£7.25

£7.25

Fruit Beers
Boon Kriek   4.0%
Floris Mango   3.6%
Mongozo Banana  3.6%
Fruli Strawberry  4.1%
Floris Peche   3.6%

Beers
Vedett    5.0%
Peroni    5.1%
Peroni (gluten free)  5.1% 
Leffe Blonde   6.6%
Duvel    8.5%
Heineken   5.0%

(available on request)

(available on request)

750ml330ml

White Wine
Le Coste Trebbiano  12%
San Abello Sauvignon Blanc 12%
Pinot Grigio Operetto  12%

Red Wine
Fico Grande Sangiovese 13%
San Abello Merlot  13.5%
Pinotage Acacia Tree  14%

Rose Wine
Petit Papillon Grenache 12.5%

Sparkling
Prosecco   10.5%
Champagne

Liquor Coffee

Spirits  25ml

Mineral Water
Still or Sparkling

DRINKS

£5.85

£5.85

Vegan Shakes
Vanilla or
Chocolate & Coconut

Vegan Chocolate
& banana

Shakes
Banana, Belgian Chocolate,
Caramel, Strawberry
or Vanilla
Oreo, Nutella, or
Kinder Bueno
Lotus Biscoff

£3.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50

add 95p

£3.75

£5.95
£3.75
£3.75
£3.50

£4.05
£3.95

£4.50

£5.25
£5.25

     £4.95

with soy milk

£3.00

£5.50

Soy, Almond or Oat£2.50

Soft Drinks

Fanta, Coca-Cola, Sprite or Appletiser
Diet Coca-Cola, Coke Zero or Lemon Ice Tea

Coffee
Americano or Espresso 
Cappuccino or Latte
Flat White 
Double Espresso or Mocha  
Hot Chocolate 
Alternative: Almond, Oat or Soy Milk  

Loose Leaf Tea 
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile, Mint,
Green, or Lemon & Ginger

Smoothies
Tropical Smoothie
Banana, Mango & Pineapple
Berry Delight
Raspberries, Strawberries, Banana, Apple & Pineapple

Juices
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Organic Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry, Pineapple or Mango

Milk
Whole




