

# DRINKS

## Fruit Beers

Boon Kriek	4.0%	375ml	£6.95
Floris Mango	3.6%	330ml	£5.50
Mongozo Banana	3.6%	330ml	£5.50
Fruli Strawberry	4.1%	330ml	£5.50
Floris Peche	3.6%	330ml	£5.50

## Beers

Vedett	5.0%	330ml	£6.50
Peroni	5.1%	330ml	£5.50
Peroni (gluten free)	5.1%	330ml	£5.25
Leffe Blonde	6.6%	330ml	£5.50
Duvel	8.5%	330ml	£6.50
Heineken	5.0%	330ml	£5.50

## White Wine

		175ml	bottle
Le Coste Trebbiano	12%	£6.00	£20.95
San Abello Sauvignon Blanc	12%	£6.95	£21.95
Pinot Grigio Operetto	12%	£7.25	£22.95

## Red Wine

Fico Grande Sangiovese	13%	£6.00	£20.95
San Abello Merlot	13.5%	£6.95	£21.95
Pinotage Acacia Tree	14%	£7.25	£22.95

## Rose Wine

Petit Papillon Grenache	12.5%	£7.25	£24.00
-------------------------	-------	-------	--------

## Sparkling

Prosecco	10.5%	£32.00
Champagne	(available on request)	

## Liquor Coffee

	(available on request)	£5.65
--	------------------------	-------

## Spirits 25ml

	(available on request)	£4.95
--	------------------------	-------

## Mineral Water

Still or Sparkling	330ml	750ml
	£3.50	£4.95

## Shakes

Banana, Belgian Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry or Vanilla	£4.50	<b>Vegan Shakes</b> with soy milk
Oreo, Nutella, or Kinder Bueno	£5.25	Vanilla or Chocolate & Coconut £4.95
Lotus Biscoff	£5.25	Vegan Chocolate & banana £5.50

## Smoothies

<b>Tropical Smoothie</b>	£5.85
--------------------------	-------

Banana, Mango & Pineapple
---------------------------

<b>Berry Delight</b>	£5.85
----------------------	-------

Raspberries, Strawberries, Banana, Apple & Pineapple
--

## Juices

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£5.95
Organic Apple Juice	£3.75
Orange Juice	£3.75
Cranberry, Pineapple or Mango	£3.50

## Milk

Whole	£2.50	Soy, Almond or Oat	£3.00
-------	-------	--------------------	-------

## Soft Drinks

Diet Coca-Cola, Coke Zero or Lemon Ice Tea	£3.95
Fanta, Coca-Cola, Sprite or Appletiser	£4.05

## Coffee

Americano or Espresso	£3.50
Cappuccino or Latte	£4.25
Flat White	£4.25
Double Espresso or Mocha	£4.25
Hot Chocolate	£4.50

<b>Alternative:</b> Almond, Oat or Soy Milk	add 95p
---	---------

## Loose Leaf Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile, Mint, Green, or Lemon & Ginger	£3.75
--	-------